A %

Fioranello Golf Club

1° lordo
1° netto

2° netto

1° netto

2° netto

1° netto

2° netto

1° lady

1° senior

VOX COMMUNICATION CUP

Venerdi 8 Dicembre

18 buche stableford hcp
VINCITORI

1/ Categoria

FRANCO USAI
ANDREA PIORICO
ALBERTO DI DOMENICO

2" Categoria
MARTYN BURNS
FABRIZIO LEVA

3/ Categoria
ANDREA STICCA
ANGELO CUTOLO

ADELAIDE VENTURA
GIUSEPPE CAROSINI

15!

ENO GNAM CUP

32
35
30

A4

38

40
37

37
37



